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Du 11 jul 2013 au 14,1l 2013 Edlié lo 13 jul 2013 & 20.24 - page 1 -

Palmares /naiviaue/

820 Carabine 22 Ir Seniors 1

Place Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
1 CUNY Daniel S.T. PROPATRIA 100 94 194
LORRAINE
2 CAZEAUX Cédric GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 98 95 193
AQUITAINE
3 GUIONNET Philippe C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 96 96 192
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
74,00
4 CHAUVELOT Jéremie ETOILE AUXONNAISE 96 96 192
BOURGOGNE
13,00
5 CHAMAYOU Gabriel AMTACA. 98 94 192
MIDI-PYRENEES
6 BIRIOU Loic STD TIR CORNOUAILLE 100 92 192
BRETAGNE
1500
7 WIEROSKI Hervé T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX 100 92 192
ILE DE FRANCE
13,00
8 JURY Philippe-Pierre C.T. RESERVE ORLEANS 97 94 191
CENTRE
8 DEJONCKHEERE Jacky LEXOVIITIR 97 94 191
NORMANDIE
10 ANTONIW Laurent PATRIOTE SENONAISE 98 93 191
BOURGOGNE
11 COMBEAU Martial T.0. LYONNAIS 100 91 191
LYONNAIS
12 JUIN Fanny LA DU GUESCLIN 98 92 190
BRETAGNE
12 LEFEVRE Thomas C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 98 92 190
PICARDIE
14 GUERIN Frangois-Xavier T.N. VERSAILLES 99 91 190
ILE DE FRANCE
15 NOLASCO Fabienne CSAC VAUBAN 100 90 190
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
15 ULYSSE Didier TN. VERSAILLES 100 90 190
ILE DE FRANCE
15 WARRE Lionel ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 100 90 190
CENTRE
18 SELLIER Christophe C.T. SELLOIS 93 96 189
CENTRE
DEU THIELE Marcel S.T. STENAY 95 94 189
LORRAINE
19 RAMIREZ Pierre S.T. ISTRES-FOS 97 92 189
PROVENCE
19 TISSIER Stéphane CTCMR LATRINITE 97 92 189
COTE D'AZUR
21 JURY Philippe C.T. RESERVE ORLEANS 99 90 189
CENTRE
21 CRETEUR Pierre T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 99 90 189
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
21 GAUDILLAT Denis STEP GHALON/SAONE 99 90 189
BOURGOGNE
24 EUSTACHE Jéréme CIBLE VALOGNAISE o1 97 188
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Championnat de France TAR Chinon 2013

Du 77 jul 20713 au 74 jul 2013

Ediité le 13 jul 2013 & 20.24 - page 2 -

Palmares /naiviaue/

820 Carabine 22 Ir Seniors 1
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Place
25

26

27

27

27

30

31

31

31

31

31

36

36

38

38

38

38

42

42

44

44

46

47

47

49

Nom / Prénom

DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
GRUET Yves

BANDELIER Marielle
WALBRECQ Laurent
VANNERCQ Pascal
FOURNERET Maurine
METAIS Christophe
VAUCANSON Hubert
BANDELIER Thierry
DEHEC Cédric
MARGUET Alfred
BIGACHE Antoine
VACHEZ Jean-Louis
ROUGE Philippe
RICHAUD Jacques
DAGUET Patrick

MARTIN Marcel

UBEDA Louis

MURAT Olivier

HEDEIN Jean-Pierre
POUPAULT Philippe
DANG THI DUYEN Thierry
ESCOUBEYROU Stéphane
LUCIANO Laurent

ROUTIER Sandrine
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Association / Ligue

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S. MONTS TIR
CENTRE

S.R. DELLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ARQUEBUS. MARENNES
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T.C.R.DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

CLUB DE TIR CARABINE
FRANCHE-COMTE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

ASC DOUANES GENEVOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. MONTEUX
PROVENCE

A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

ARQUEBUS. MARENNES
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

CJFETR
CENTRE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

Séries
95 93
96 92
97 91
97 91
97 91
98 90
99 89
99 89
99 89
99 89
99 89
100 88
100 88
97 90
97 90
97 90
97 90
98 89
98 89
100 87
100 87
96 90
97 89
97 89
98 88

Total
188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188
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Du 77 jul 20713 au 74 jul 2013

Palmares /naiviaue/

820 Carabine 22 Ir Seniors 1

Championnat de France TAR Chinon 2013
Ealté le 13 jul 2013 & 20:24 - page 3 -
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Place
49

49

52

53

53

55

56

57

58

58

58

61

61

63

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

CORMIER Jean-Yves

GUIDAT Francis

LARSONNEUR Stéphane

MENANT Hervé
HENAULT Thierry
CHIDAINE Frédéric
MASQUELIER Didier
GIRARD Stéphane
MICHEL Grégory
MONTANYA Laurent
COS Jean-Christophe
DAGUIER Stéphane
BUNEL Roger

LE BEUX Frédéric
YARD Jean
BARISIEN Xavier
GIOLAT Jéréme
FOURNERET Laura
BONNIN Frédéric
LECAT Rodolphe
AYMARD Jean-Philippe
FANECH Pascal
DUPRE Cyril
LAMBERT Jean-Pierre

BREINLEN Jessica
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Association / Ligue

S.T. L'IMPACT
BRETAGNE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

CJF TR
CENTRE

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE

C.S.A. DU 126e R.I.
LIMOUSIN

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
NORMANDIE

STD TIR CORNOUAILLE
BRETAGNE

C.T. DE MODANE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STADE NIORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. MASSIACOIS
AUVERGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

AMICALE ASNIEROISE
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

Séries
98 88
98 88
99 87
100 86
100 86
93 92
96 89
97 88
98 87
98 87
98 87
99 86
99 86
100 85
100 85
93 91
94 90
96 88
97 87
98 86
92 91
94 89
95 88
96 87
99 84

Total
186

186

186

186

186

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

184

184

184

184

184

183

183

183

183

183
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Du 77 jul 20713 au 74 jul 2013

Palmares /naiviaue/

820 Carabine 22 Ir Seniors 1

Championnat de France TAR Chinon 2013
Ealté le 13 jul 2013 & 20:24 - page 4 -
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Place
74

76

76

78

79

79

79

82

82

82

85

86

87

87

89

89

91

91

91

91

95

96

97

98

99

Nom / Prénom

COUSIN Loic
VIANDIER Jean-Francois
JOSEPH Stéphane
MICHAUT Henri
ROSETTE Patrick
MANELPHE Jean-Marc
HUCHET Alain
CARLOTTI Arnaud
PHILIPPON Laurent
LESNE Patrick
BAUDRY André
DEBELLE Laurent
ROSE Loic

MOULIN Eric
DAUTREME Fabrice
DODOS Sébastien

DE ZOLT PONTE Gianni
PANHELEUX Loic
LAUVERNAY Jean-Francois
TEYSSEDRE Philippe
WATTRE Fabien
COMPAIN Jéréme
ARMENTIER Hugues
DELIENCOURT Arnaud

TILLET Philippe
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT
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Association / Ligue

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE

C.S. BRETAGNE TIR
BRETAGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
CENTRE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.C. BELLOY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE

C.S. BRETAGNE TIR
BRETAGNE

S.R. DELLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.S. LAMARTINERIE
CENTRE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

C.A.M. SECTION TIR
LIMOUSIN

A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. RESERVE ORLEANS
CENTRE

Séries
99 84
100 83
100 83
95 87
97 85
97 85
97 85
98 84
98 84
98 84
99 83
92 89
93 88
93 88
97 84
97 84
98 83
98 83
98 83
98 83
99 82
100 81
92 88
94 86
96 84

Total
183

183

183

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

181

181

181

181

181

181

181

181

181

181

181

180

180

180
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Place
99

99

102

102

104

104

104

107

107

107

110

111

112

112

114

114

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Nom / Prénom

GUILLOU Jean-Marie
BAUVINON Jacques
COUILLARD Christophe
DUMAIN Philippe
BOUDOUX Patrick
FELDMANN Pierre
XATART James
TEMPETE Nicolas
MIALON Hervé
PALADINO Thierry
BATAILLE Fabien

LE CANT Michel
COMBEAU Sandrine
CHARMET Jean-Marc
BRUTINEL Daniel
SCHACKMANN Rémi
LE CLEGUEREC Frédéric
LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel
BRIANSOULET Philippe
LAMAIN Kevin
BROCHU Alain

CAYOL Franck

RUMIEJ Stéphane
HERAULT Jean-Yves

CROQUET Alain
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af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT

POSITION

SPORT
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Association / Ligue

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. STENAY
LORRAINE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T.LM.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

STE VALLESPIR. TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

T.0.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE

S.T. CENTRE BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T.S. DES 3 VALLEES
PROVENCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
PICARDIE

CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
LYONNAIS

BONNEVAL TIR
CENTRE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.T.N.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

Séries
96 84
96 84
97 83
97 83
92 87
92 87
92 87
94 85
94 85
94 85
95 84
97 82
98 81
98 81
99 80
99 80
89 89
91 87
93 85
95 83
96 82
97 81
98 80
99 79
100 78

Total
180

180

180

180

179

179

179

179

179

179

179

179

179

179

179

179

178

178

178

178

178

178

178

178

178
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Place
125

126

127

127

129

130

130

132

132

134

134

136

137

138

139

139

141

HM

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Nom / Prénom

JUILLARD Cirgues
MARSEILLE Robert
COLLOBER Marc
GODEAU Gael
MARTIN Christophe
CHASSEL Frédéric
HENNEQUIN Samuel
SOLER Douglas
FOURNERET Eric
PINSON Claude
SCHEMBRI Martine
CASSE Thierry
DELCROIX Daniel
BERSWEILER Alain
JAMI Sophie
GASCHET Jerome
BAZEILLE Laurent
BATTU Jean-Claude
MOURGUES Jacques
PISCITELLI Stéphane
LANGLOIS Daniel
RAGE Bruno
CAPOULAT Edouard
BURDIN Patrick

BAUDRY Jean-Michel
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SPORT
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C.T. DU CASTELLAS
PROVENCE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
PICARDIE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. MICHELOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.C. MONTMORILLON
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T.S. LYON
LYONNAIS

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

A.R. ARMENTIEROIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. BLAGNACAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
PICARDIE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

A.S.C. BELLOY
ILE DE FRANCE

Séries
89 88
93 84
94 83
94 83
96 81
97 80
97 80
98 79
98 79
91 85
91 85
92 84
93 83
95 81
96 80
96 80
97 79
99 77
87 88
89 86
94 81
95 80
97 78
98 77
99 76

Total
177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

176

176

176

176

176

176

176

176

176

175

175

175

175

175

175

175
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Place
149

149

151

152

153

154

155

155

157

157

159

160

160

162

163

164

165

165

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

Nom / Prénom

COGGIOLA Frangois

FONTAINE Pierre-Frangois

PERRIN Florent
BRUN Nicolas
ABIVEN Christian
SIMON Bernard
BORDES Jonathan
TELLIER Christophe
MASSON Jean-Pierre
GIMAT LATU Patrice
JOHNSON Lawrence
BENEDETTI Arnaud
BERLU Jose
GRUCKER Eric
COLIN Patrick
DHAENE Loic
DUFORT Sébastien
MANES Christian
RICHARD Jean-Charles
TAVERNE Philippe
BAUDRY Yannick
CHIES Cédric

HUET Michel

CAREL Philippe

FAHY Alexandre
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION

Association / Ligue

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T. BERCKOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. SELLOIS
CENTRE

A.S POLICE HTS-SEINE
ILE DE FRANCE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

S.T. LES BLEUETS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.T. BERCKOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

F.T. ARTESIENS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S.T. ST-ANTONINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. SELLOIS
CENTRE

ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
ALSACE

CSAC VAUBAN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.T. PLOUARZEL
BRETAGNE

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE DE FRANCE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S.C. BELLOY
ILE DE FRANCE

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S.
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.S.L. CHIMERE
AQUITAINE

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

Séries
91 83
91 83
93 81
99 75
91 82
93 80
94 79
94 79
98 75
98 75
92 80
95 77
95 77
96 76
88 83
94 77
95 76
95 76
86 84
89 81
94 76
87 82
95 73
88 79
93 74

Total
174

174

174

174

173

173

173

173

173

173

172

172

172

172

171

171

171

171

170

170

170

169

168

167

167
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Place
174

175

175

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

196

196

Nom / Prénom

CHAIZE Vincent
DELIENCOURT Aymeric
PILLIEN Michel
MANES Marie-Claire
PLATEL Jean-Francois
GERTSCH Jean-Claude
ANDRE Jean
DECHANCE Thierry
ROSE Jean-Francois
TARDI Jean

FORTIER Agnés
GLEIZE André
CARLIER Christine
DRESCHER Gilles
VALVASON Michel
DESLONDES Charly
MOREL Pascal
COLOMB Paul
BARBEREAU Renaud
LHENRY Lionel
BESLIER Daniel
LEWIT Thierry
LACROIX Patrick
PERTUISOT Michel

VERSMESSEN Barthélémy

=1 Tir store officiel
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT
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Association / Ligue

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE DE FRANCE

STD TIR CORNOUAILLE
BRETAGNE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CANOURGUAIS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. 1000 J. D'ARC
ILE DE FRANCE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CANOURGUAIS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

T.S. MANDALLAZ
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

BONNEVAL TIR
CENTRE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T.C.R.DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

LA FRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

CLUB TIREURS 12e
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. SENNECEY
BOURGOGNE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

Séries
94 73
87 79
87 79
96 70
83 82
94 71
87 76
81 81
91 71
81 77
94 64
72 85
96 60
94 61
98 55
93 57
88 51
79 59
91 28
65 50
89 0
80 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
167

166

166

166

165

165

163

162

162

158

158

157

156

155

153

150

139

138

119

115

89

80
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Place Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
196 PACCAUD Dominique S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 0 0 0
ILE DE FRANCE
-- Fin --
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